for FY 2013 June 2012 Report of Agencies established
Official Agency Abbreviations effective July 1, 2012

List of Virginia State Agencies

Agency Agency
Secretary Code Abbreviation Agency Name
Legislative
101 HDEL House of Delegates
100 SOV Senate
133 APA Auditor of Public Accounts
109 DLAS Division of Legislative Automated Systems
107 DLS Division of Legislative Services
110 JLARC Joint Legislative Audit and Review Commission
961 DCP Division of Capitol Police
871 AAC Autism Advisory Council
858 BBEDS Brown v. Board of Education Scholarship Committee
842 CBC Chesapeake Bay Commission
870 CCE Commission on Civics Education
863 CEUR Commission on Electric Utility Regulation
145 CPUL F:ommissioners for the Promotion of Uniformity of Legislation
in the United States
820 CSPC Capitol Square Preservation Council
860 Cuc Commission on Unemployment Compensation
834 FIAC Virginia Freedom of Information Advisory Council
865 JCAR Joint Commission on Administrative Rules
844 JCHC Joint Commission on Health Care
847 JCOTS Joint Commission on Technology and Science
102 LDRCA Legislative Department Reversion Clearing Account
864 MDC Manufacturing Development Commission
845 MLKMC Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Memorial Commission
862 SBC Small Business Commission
971 SWC State Water Commission
413 VASAP Commission on the Virginia Alcohol Safety Action Program
867 VBAWC Virginifa Eficentennial of the American War of 1812
Commission
108 VCC Virginia Code Commission
118 VCEC Virginia Coal and Energy Commission
105 VCIC Virginia Commission on Intergovernmental Cooperation
839 VCOY Virginia Commission on Youth
869 VCWWP Vi.rginia Commission on the Centennial of the Woodrow
Wilson Presidency
837 VDC Virginia Disability Commission
840 VHC Virginia Housing Commission
859 VSACWC Virginifa Sesquicentennial of the American Civil War
Commission
142 VSCC Virginia State Crime Commission
Judicial
233 BBE Board of Bar Examiners
113 ccv Circuit Courts
116 CDC Combined District Courts
125 CAV Court of Appeals of Virginia
114 GDC General District Courts
848 IDC Indigent Defense Commission
104 JDRCA Judicial Department Reversion Clearing Account
112 JIRC Judicial Inquiry and Review Commission
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for FY 2013 June 2012 Report of Agencies established
Official Agency Abbreviations effective July 1, 2012
Agency Agency
Secretary Code Abbreviation Agency Name
115 JDRC Juvenile and Domestic Relations District Courts
103 MAG Magistrate System
111 SUPCT Supreme Court
160 VCSC Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission
117 VSB Virginia State Bar
Executive Offices
121 GOV Office of the Governor
119 LTGOV Lieutenant Governor
141 OAG Attorney General and Department of Law
143 DDC Division of Debt Collection
166 SOC Secretary of the Commonwealth
147 OSIG Office of the State Inspector General
921 I0C Interstate Organization Contributions
836 CACEM Citizen§' Advisory Council on Furnishing and Interpreting the
Executive Mansion
Administration
180 SOA Secretary of Administration
149 AHI Administration of Health Insurance
157 CB Compensation Board
194 DGS Department of General Services
129 DHRM Department of Human Resource Management
232 DMBE Department of Minority Business Enterprise
962 EDR Department of Employment Dispute Resolution
170 HRC Human Rights Council
132 SBE State Board of Elections
Agriculture and Forestry
193 OSAF Secretary of Agriculture and Forestry
307 VAC Agricultural Council
301 VDACS Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
411 DOF Department of Forestry
Commerce and Trade
192 SCT Secretary of Commerce and Trade
226 BOA Board of Accountancy
325 DBA Department of Business Assistance
165 DHCD Department of Housing and Community Development
181 DOLI Department of Labor and Industry
409 DMME Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy
222 DPOR Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation
312 EDIP Economic Development Incentive Payments
851 TICR Tobacc_o I.ndemnification and Community Revitalization
Commission
310 VEDP Virginia Economic Development Partnership
182 VEC Virginia Employment Commission
405 VRC Virginia Racing Commission
972 VRA Virginia Resources Authority
320 VTA Virginia Tourism Authority
330 VIAB Virginia-Israel Advisory Board
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for FY 2013

Secretary

Education

Agency
Code

185
291
292
242
234
287
279
201
197
284
274
239
247
297
417
989
885
283
216
425
936
290
214
298
299
938
275
213
280
221
285
277
282
217
278
241
935
937
276
294
948
245
204
202
146
293
295
215
207
209
246

Official Agency Abbreviations

Agency

Abbreviation

SOE
BRCC
CvCC
CNU
VSU/ CEAR
DSLCC
DCC
DOE/ COO
DOE/ DAPE
ESCC
EVMS
FCMV
GMU
GCC
GH
HERI
IALR
JSRCC
JMU
JYF
JSA
JTCC
LU
LFCC
MECC
NCI
NRCC
NSU
NVCC
OoDU
PHCC
PDCCC
PVCC
RU
RCC
RBC
RHEA
SVHEC
SvCC
SWVCC
SWHEC
SCHEV
CWM
LVA
SMV
TNCC
TCC
UMW
UVA/AD
UVAH
UVA/CW

June 2012 Report of Agencies established
effective July 1, 2012

Agency Name

Secretary of Education

Blue Ridge Community College

Central Virginia Community College
Christopher Newport University
Cooperative Extension and Agricultural Research Services
Dabney S. Lancaster Community College
Danville Community College

Department of Education, Central Office Operations
Direct Aid to Public Education

Eastern Shore Community College

Eastern Virginia Medical School

Frontier Culture Museum of Virginia
George Mason University

Germanna Community College

Gunston Hall

Higher Education Research Initiative
Institute for Advanced Learning and Research
J. Sargeant Reynolds Community College
James Madison University
Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation
Jefferson Science Associates, LLC

John Tyler Community College

Longwood University

Lord Fairfax Community College

Mountain Empire Community College

New College Institute

New River Community College

Norfolk State University

Northern Virginia Community College

Old Dominion University

Patrick Henry Community College

Paul D. Camp Community College
Piedmont Virginia Community College
Radford University

Rappahannock Community College

Richard Bland College

Roanoke Higher Education Authority
Southern Virginia Higher Education Center
Southside Virginia Community College
Southwest Virginia Community College
Southwest Virginia Higher Education Center
State Council of Higher Education for Virginia
The College of William and Mary in Virginia
The Library Of Virginia

The Science Museum of Virginia

Thomas Nelson Community College
Tidewater Community College

University of Mary Washington

University of Virginia

University of Virginia Medical Center
University of Virginia's College at Wise
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for FY 2013
Agency Agency
Secretary Code Abbreviation
941 VCBA
148 VCA
236 VCU/AD
260 VCCS
261 VCCS-CO
229 VPISU /CE
296 VHCC
268 VIMS
211 VMI
238 VMFA
208 VPISU/ID
218 VSDB
219 VSDBMH
212 VSuU
286 VWCC
288 WCC
Finance
190 SFIN
151 DOA
162 DOATP
122 DPB
161 TAX
152 TD
155 B
Health and Human Resources
188 SHHR
724 CH
703 CSH
707 CVTC
708 CCCA
200 CSA
262 DARS
163 VDA
702 DBVI
751 VDDHH
720 DBHDS
601 VDH
223 DHP
602 DMAS
765 DSS
704 ESH
790 DBDHS/GL
748 HDMC
793 IDTC
792 MHTC
728 NVMHI
725 NVTC

Official Agency Abbreviations

June 2012 Report of Agencies established
effective July 1, 2012

Agency Name

Virginia College Building Authority

Virginia Commission for the Arts

Virginia Commonwealth University

Virginia Community College System

Virginia Community College System-Central Office
Virginia Cooperative Extension and Agricultural Experiment
Station

Virginia Highlands Community College

Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Virginia Military Institute

Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Virginia School for the Deaf and the Blind

Virginia School for the Deaf, Blind and Multi-Disabled at
Hampton

Virginia State University

Virginia Western Community College

Wytheville Community College

Secretary of Finance

Department of Accounts

Department of Accounts Transfer Payments
Department of Planning and Budget
Department of Taxation

Department of the Treasury

Treasury Board

Secretary of Health and Human Resources

Catawba Hospital

Central State Hospital

Central Virginia Training Center

Commonwealth Center for Children and Adolescents
Comprehensive Services for At-Risk Youth and Families
Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services
Department for the Aging

Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired
Department for the Deaf and Hard-Of-Hearing
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental
Services

Department of Health

Department of Health Professions

Department of Medical Assistance Services
Department of Social Services

Eastern State Hospital

Grants to Localities

Hiram Davis Medical Center

Intellectual Disabilities Training Centers

Mental Health Treatment Centers

Northern Virginia Mental Health Institute

Northern Virginia Training Center
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for FY 2013

Agency

Secretary Code

722
729
723
739
746
726
705
738
606
794
852

263

706
203

Natural Resources
183
319
199
440
403
423
402
942

Public Safety
187
754
718
507
730
749
760
773
957
742
752
753
999
750
799
701
756
795
140
127
960
778
777
123
156

Official Agency Abbreviations

Agency

Abbreviation

OIGBHDS
PGH
SEVTC
SVMHI

SVTC
SWMHI
SWVTC

VBPD

VCBR

VFHY

VRCBVI

WSH
WWRC

SNR
CPFF
DCR
DEQ
DGIF
DHR
MRC
VMNH

SPS
ACC
BCC
TRO
BWCC
BUCC
CRCFU
CcwcCcC
CASC

DMCC
DFCC
ABC
DCE
DOC
DOC/CA
DOC/DI

DCIS
DEM
DFP
DFS

D1]

DMA

VSP

June 2012 Report of Agencies established
effective July 1, 2012

Agency Name

Office of the Inspector General

Piedmont Geriatric Hospital

Southeastern Virginia Training Center
Southern Virginia Mental Health Institute
Southside Mental Health Center

Southside Virginia Training Center
Southwestern Virginia Mental Health Institute
Southwestern Virginia Training Center
Virginia Board for People with Disabilities
Virginia Center for Behavioral Rehabilitation
Virginia Foundation for Healthy Youth
Virginia Rehabilitation Center for the Blind and Vision
Impaired

Western State Hospital

Woodrow Wilson Rehabilitation Center

Secretary of Natural Resources

Chippokes Plantation Farm Foundation
Department of Conservation and Recreation
Department of Environmental Quality
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries
Department of Historic Resources

Marine Resources Commission

Virginia Museum of Natural History

Secretary of Public Safety

Augusta Correctional Center

Bland Correctional Center

Board of Towing and Recovery Operators
Brunswick Correctional Center

Buckingham Correctional Center

Central Region Correctional Field Units
Coffeewood Correctional Center
Commonwealth's Attorneys' Services Council
Corrections--Employee Relations and Training
Deep Meadow Correctional Center

Deerfield Correctional Center

Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control
Department of Correctional Education
Department of Corrections

Department of Corrections--Central Administration
Department of Corrections--Division of Institutions
Department of Corrections--Institutions
Department of Criminal Justice Services
Department of Emergency Management
Department of Fire Programs

Department of Forensic Science

Department of Juvenile Justice

Department of Military Affairs

Department of State Police
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Official Agency Abbreviations

June 2012 Report of Agencies established
effective July 1, 2012

Agency Name

Dillwyn Correctional Center

Division of Community Corrections
Eastern Region Correctional Field Units
Fluvanna Women's Correctional Center
Green Rock Correctional Center
Greensville Correctional Center
Haynesville Correctional Center

Indian Creek Correctional Center
James River Correctional Center

Keen Mountain Correctional Center
Lunenburg Correctional Center

Marion Correctional Center
Mecklenburg Correctional Center
Nottoway Correctional Center
Pocahontas State Correctional Center
Powhatan Correctional Center
Powhatan Reception & Classification Center
Red Onion State Prison

River North Correctional Center
Southampton Memorial Hospital

St. Brides Correctional Center

Sussex One State Prison

Sussex Two State Prison

Virginia Correctional Center for Women
Virginia Correctional Enterprises
Virginia Parole Board

Wallens Ridge State Prison

Western Region Correctional Field Units

Secretary of Technology
Innovation and Entrepreneurship Investment Authority
Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Secretary of Transportation

Department of Aviation

Department of Motor Vehicles

Department of Motor Vehicles Transfer Payments
Department of Rail and Public Transportation
Department of Transportation

Motor Vehicle Dealer Board

Virginia Port Authority

Secretary of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security
Department of Veterans Services
Sitter & Barfoot Veterans Care Center

for FY 2013
Agency Agency
Secretary Code Abbreviation
770 DWCC
767 DOC/ DCC
761 ERCFU
743 FWCC
776 GRCC
769 GVCC
772 HCC
771 ICCC
719 JRCC
768 KMCC
774 LCC
747 MCTC
744 MCC
745 NCC
775 PSCC
709 PCC
721 PRCC
741 ROSP
785 RNCC
717 SMH
737 SBCC
733 SICC
734 SIICC
716 VCCW
711 DOC/CE
766 VPB
735 WRSP
757 WRCFU
Technology
184 SOTECH
934 IEIA
136 VITA
Transportation
186 STO
841 DOAV
154 DMV
530 DMVTP
505 DRPT
501 VDOT
506 MVDB
407 VPA
Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security
454 SVAHS
912 DVS
922 SBVCC
128 VVCC

Virginia Veterans Care Center
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for FY 2013 June 2012 Report of Agencies established
Official Agency Abbreviations effective July 1, 2012

Agency Agency
Secretary Code Abbreviation Agency Name

Central Appropriations

995 CA Central Appropriations
950 RBNC 9(C) Revenue Bonds
951 RBND 9(D) Revenue Bonds
990 AV Appropriation Vetoes
949 CCO Central Capital Outlay
992 PR Planned Reversions

Independent Agencies

171 SCC State Corporation Commission

172 SLD State Lottery Department

174 VCSP Virginia College Savings Plan

175 VOPA Virginia Office for Protection and Advocacy
158 VRS Virginia Retirement System

191 VWC Virginia Workers' Compensation Commission

State Grants to Nonstate Entities
986 GNSA State Grants to Nonstate Entities-Nonstate Agencies
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